Your Measuring Total Solution Provider
‧ Linear adjustment function
‧ Switch for physical quantity：[m/s]、[ft/s]、[km/h]、[mph]、[knot]
‧ Option  RS-485 Communication Interface, Modbus RTU protocol
‧ Configuration measuring range, analog output, station number by dip switch & RS-485
‧ Off SET function by bottom or RS-485

                EN61000-4-3:2006/A2:2010
                EN 61000-4-8:2010
Ordering Guide
installation
type
duct
remote
range 2 m/s
10 m/s
20 m/s
40 m/s
output 4 ... 20 mA
0 ... 10 V
RS-485
cable ( for remote type ) 2 m cable ( FTS35 )
5 m cable ( FTS35 )
customize
option cable gland
M12 (4P or 5P) connector ( with 2 m electrical cable )
display
other request
FTS
34
35
─
─
─
─
02
10
20
40
1
6
9
2
5
W
analog / modbus analogue
RS-485
RS-485 & analogue
※ M type - M12 ( 5 P ) metal connector or
     N type - M16 cable gland
─
─
─
0
1
2
N
M
D
W
1 ─ 1 5 M35 ─ 40 1
power supply 8 ... 35 VDC & 12 ... 30 VAC 1
Your Measuring Total Solution Provider
Dimension
Electric Connector
【M type (M12-4PIN metal
    connector】RS-485 or analogue
unit : mm
【N type (M16 cable gland)】RS-485+analogue
【N type (M12 cable gland)】RS-485 or analogue
16.9 18.9
21.4
【M type (M12-5PIN metal
    connector)】RS-485+analogue
【 FTS34 (duct) 】
N type (M16) or M type (M12, 5P) : RS-485+analogue
M type (M12, 4P) : RS-485 or analogue
N type  : RS-485 or analogue